

PO Box 460, 56 Wheatland Avenue Smoky Lake AB T0A 3C0 PH: 780-656-3674 | FX: 780-656-3675 smokylake.ca | town@smokylake.ca

The Town of Smoky Lake extends an invitation to all businesses, municipalities, organizations and individuals to submit an entry and participate in the celebrations in this year's theme:

"Train Tracks of Tradition"

Smoky Lake Annual Heritage Day Parade On SATURDAY, August 3, 2024

REGISTRATION:	
Entry Name:	
Contact Person:	
Phone Number:	
Number of Participants:	
Category (please check one):	
	Antiques Vehicles.
ᆜ	Agricultural.
Ш	Clubs/Associations.
	Horses/Riders.
	Municipality/Town/Village.
	Western Wagons/Teams
	Novelty.
	Farm Antiques.
	Business.

Please kindly return this form to:

Town of Smoky Lake Joan Prusak Box 460 Smoky Lake, AB TOA 3C0

Ph: 780-656-3674 Fax:780-656-3675

Email: payable@smokylake.ca

Parade Registration and Assembly at the Smoky Lake Complex (4612-54 Ave.) 9:00 a.m

Station Judging of Floats at 10:00 a.m. at the Complex

Parade Begins at 11:00 a.m. and Ends at the CN Station Museum. Parade Route from Complex to CN Station.

Please Come and Join the Fun!